ADJUSTABLE
LED WALLPACK
Adjust fixture from 0° (pointing down) up to 90°.
Field-switchable power from 1,600 to 11,100 lumens.
Field-switchable CCT 3000K-4000K-5000K.
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) PREMIUM Qualified.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with

• DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) PREMIUM Qualified
• Operating temperatures: -40°C to 40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: WTA-40-VS-CP-BR)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
* Nominal Wattage, tested at 5000K CCT. Values at 120/277VAC. Note: Environment and
application will affect actual performance. Typical values and 25°C (77°F) used for testing.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
0°
90°
Tilt
Adjustment
Model WTA-CP-27 WTA-CP-40 WTA-CP-80
CCT (K) 3000K-4000K-5000K (Switchable)
Wattage (W)* 11W-16W-21W-27W
(Switchable)
16W-24W-32W-40W
(Switchable)
32W-48W-64W-80
(Switchable)
Lumens (lm) 1,600 - 3,700 2,300 - 5,500 4,700 - 11,100
Efficacy (LPW) Up to 155 Lumens Per Watt
CRI ≥80
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, 0-10V Dimming
Operating Temp -40°C to 40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
Certifications UL Listed for Wet Locations, DLC PREMIUM
Warranty 5 Years
SPECS AT A GLANCE
Model Description
WTA-27-VS-CP-BR Adjustable LED Wallpack, Power Switchable 11W/16W/22W/27W, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
WTA-40-VS-CP-BR Adjustable LED Wallpack, Power Switchable 16W/24W/32W/40W, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
WTA-80-VS-CP-BR Adjustable LED Wallpack, Power Switchable 32W/48W/64W/80W, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
LiteLogic Accessories1 (Field Installed)
LE-MS3W-KIT-BL-12V-A-R = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Includes 12V Power Adapter, Black Finish
SC-MSP12-KIT-BL-12V-A-R = Dimming Occupancy Sensor Kit, PIR ,Includes 12V Power Adapter,  Black Finish
TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Dimming Sensor Accessory (SC-WTA-BL-12V-KIT)